PCULS
Pendant U-LineLinear | Surface LED Linear Lighting System
Features:
• 4' and 8' Lengths, 30W /45W /60W /90W /120W Optional
• Narrow / Flood / Narrow Uplighting / Flood Uplighting
Light Distributions
• 5 / 8 / 12 Wires Trunking Rail Options
• Up to 135LM/W or 150LM/W Options

Just choose E1 or E2 when there has  central backup battery or UPS to power the
Luminaires.
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
Example: PCULS-1230-40FU-08WH-10
Wire
OFFICE: 215-512-8100 | www.emergenseelight.com Specifications subject to change without prior notice. © 2026 Emergensee Lighting Products, Inc. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
JOB NAME:
TYPE:
PART #:
NOTES:
2026.03
Model No.
Input Voltage
Input Current
Inrush Current
Mains Frequency
PF (At 230 V, 50 Hz,
Full Load)
THD (At 230 V, 50 Hz,
Full Load)
100 - 277VAC
PCSD1U-30-10 PCSD1U-45-10 PCSD1U-60-10
0.4A max
18A@200us
50/60HZ
0.9
15%
≤0.5w
30-42V
0.7A
29w
85%
1-10V
5%-100%
≤5%
≤1s
IP20
10% - 80%
10% - 80%
-25°C - 60°C
-40°C - 85°C
100 - 277VAC 100 - 277VAC
0.6A max 0.8A max
20A@200us 25A@200us
50/60HZ 50/60HZ
0.9 0.9
15% 15%
≤0.5w ≤0.5w
30-42V 30-42V
1A 1.35A
42w 57w
86% 87%
1-10V 1-10V
5%-100% 5%-100%
≤5% ≤5%
≤1s ≤1s
IP20 IP20
10% - 80% 10% - 80%
10% - 80% 10% - 80%